4/1/23, 11:57 PM Combined Reports

Carmel Dogs vs. BeitShemesh Judean Rebels

31/03/2023
Netanya,
BSR vs. CD
Overall Record Now: 4-2 Stadium: Wingate Overall Record Now: 4-1
Date: 3/31/2023 Site: Netanya, Attendance: 0
SCORE BY QUARTERS 1 2 3 4 oT TOTAL
(V) BeitShemesh Judean Rebels 6 26 6 12 0 50
(H) Carmel Dogs 13 6 8 O 0 27
TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play Conversion Plays/Yds Score
CD 1 11:05 Tf?/clﬁsl 2B|\:/5ISSHALOM Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock PAT Kick by Yahav SISO GOOD. 6/34 0-7
BSR 1 06:40 Zvi Greenstone Passes to Yaakov Rabinowitz COMPLETE . 11/60 6-7
TOUCHDOWN, clock 06:40 6 yds PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone to Unknown NO Good.
CD 1 06:40 1Idan SIGAL Passes to Shahar ADI COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, 1/43 6-13

clock 06:40 53 yds PAT Kick by Yahav SISO NO Good

BSR 2 06:40 Zvi Greenstone Passes to Unknown COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN,
clock 06:40 27 yds

PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone to Unknown NO Good. 10/54 12-13

BSR 2 01:54 Zvi Greenstone Passes to Bat Bat COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone to Unknown NO Good. 7/63 18 -13
clock 01:54 1 yds

CD 2 01:54 Kickoff by Aviad Kalifa from BSR 25 for 50 yards returned by . 0/0 18-19
Neviel BNEI SHALOM TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:54 75 yds PAT Run by Neviel BNET SHALOM NO Good

BSR 2 00:01 Zvi Greenstone Passes to Bat Bat COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone INTERCEPTED by David 8/51 24-19
clock 01:54 21 yds ABISHOK Tackled by Yaakov Rabinowitz for 6 yards

BSR 2 01:54 Zvi Greelnstone Passes to Unknown COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, PAT Run by Unknown GOOD. 4/43 32-19
clock 01:54 28 yds

BSR 3 04:28 zl\(/;csroele.nssio:idP:sses to Bat Bat COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone to Bat Bat NO Good. 5/33 38-19

CD 3 01:54 Shaked AKRISH Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:54 4 /27 38-27

11 yds PAT Run by Shahar ADI GOOD.
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4/1/23, 11:57 PM
BSR 4 07:56

Combined Reports

Zvi Greenstone Passes to Noam Fried COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN

clock 09:48 14 yds

"PAT Run by Aviad Ohayon NO Good

BSR 4 00:40 Idan SIGAL Passes to Unknown INTERCEPTED by Jesse Zeit at

the CD 6 TOUCHDOWN, clock 00:40 6 yds

Time of Game: Kickoff: 10:00 AM

Officials:

Temperature: O

TEAM

First Downs

--Rushing

--Passing

--Penalty

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing
Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing

Net Yards Passing
--Passes Attempted
--Passes Completed

--Had Intercepted

Total Offensive Plays
Total Net Yards
--Average Gain Per Play
Fumbles: Number / Lost
Penalties: Number / Yards
Number of Punts / Yards
--Average Per Punt

Punt Returns: Number / Yards
Number of Kickoffs / Yards
--Average Per Kick
--Touchbacks

Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards
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End of Game: 01:00 PM

BSR vs CD (FINAL)

PAT Pass from Zvi Greenstone to Unknown NO Good.

Weather:

( 03/31/2023 at Wingate )

BSR cD
(VISITOR) (HOME)
17 8
0 5
17 2
0 1
14 27
33 84
7 12
26 72
281 66
52 15
27 8
1 3
66 42
307 138
4.7 3.3
1/1 1/1
5/ 54 4 / 40
2/79 3/98
39.5 32.7
1/14 0/0
9/ 315 5/216
35.0 43.2
3 1
4/73 4 /107

Total Elapsed Time. 3:00

8/39 44 -27

0/0 50-27
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4/1/23, 11:57 PM

Interception Returns: Number / Yards
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards
Miscellaneous Yards

Possession Time

Third Down Conversions

Fourth Down Conversions

Redzone Conversions:

Redzone Touchdowns:

Redzone Field Goals Made:

Sacks By: Number / Yards

No

84

89

Total

No

Total

No

84
12
13
17

Combined Reports

3/6 1/0
0/0 0/0
0 0
27:19 20:14
30of 13 30f9
7 of 7 1of 3
4 of 4 2 of 3
4 2
0 0
0/0 1/0

BSR vs CD (FINAL)
(03/31/2023 at Wingate )

BeitShemesh Judean Rebels
VISITOR

Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long
Zvi Greenstone 6 30 0O 30 O 9
Yaakov Rabinowitz 1 1 0 1 0 1
TEAM 3 0 0 0O O 0
Aviad Ohayon 4 2 7 -5 0 1
14 33 7 26 0 9

Passing Att Cmp Int Yds TD Long Sacks
Zvi Greenstone 52 27 1 281 7 28 1
52 27 1 281 7 28 1

Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long
Yaakov Rabinowitz 6 48 1 23
Unknown 5 93 2 28
Noam Fried 5 45 1 14
Simi Peritzman 5 43 0 16
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No Rushing

28 Shaked Akrish

2 Neviel Bnei Shalom

34 Shahar Adi

6 Idan Sigal

21 David Abishok

18 Yuval Ulster

Total

No Passing Att
6 Idan Sigal 15
Total 15
No Pass Receiving

34 Shahar Adi

18 Yuval Ulster

21 David Abishok

2 Neviel Bnei Shalom

Att

NH=NUON

27

Cmp Int

Carmel Dogs
HOME

Gain

27
24
17
8
5
3

84

Lost Net TD

HOoOOM~APW

12

Yds TD

66

66

No

RN N

1

1

Yds

91

-5

24
20
13
8
5
2

72

Long

53

53

TD

(oNo NN g

1
1
0
0
0
0

2

Long

12

W uo o

12

Sacks



4/1/23, 11:57 PM Combined Reports

22 Bat Bat 4 39 3 21 5 Yahav Siso 1 -18 0 0
88 Max Feldhammer 1 8 0 8
89 Aviad Ohayon 1 5 0 5 Total 8 66 1 53
Total 27 281 7 28
No Punting No Yds Avg TB I20 Long No Punting No Yds Avg TB I20 Long
9 Zvi Greenstone 2 79 395 0 2 49 30 Fernley Harrison Duke 3 98 32.7 0 1 37
Total 2 79 395 O 2 49 Total 3 98 32.7 O 1 37
Punt Kickoff Int.Pass Punt Kickoff Int.Pass
No Returns* No Yds LP No Yd LP No Yds LP No Returns* No Yds LP No Yd LP No Yds LP
84 Yaakov Rabinowitz 1 14 14 2 52 28 1 0 O 2 Neviel Bnei Shalom 0 0O 0 2 9775 O 0 O
12 Unknown 0 0O 0 12121 O 0 O 80 Vitali Vaculiuk 0 0O 0 1 7 7 1 0 O
33 Jesse Zeit 0 0O 0 0 0 0 1 6 6 30 Fernley Harrison Duke 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 O
26 Ephraim Najman 0 0O 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
Total 0 0O 0 4 107 75 1 0 O
Total 1 14 14 4 73 28 3 6 6
*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.
No Field Goals Distance Result No Field Goals Distance Result
No Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB No Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB
6 Aviad Kalifa 9 315 35.0 3 0 0 5 Yahav Siso 5 216 43.2 1 0 0
Total 9 315 35.0 3 0 0 Total 5 216 43.2 1 0 0
No All-Purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total No All-Purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total
84 Yaakov Rabinowitz 1 48 52 14 O 115 2 Neviel Bnei Shalom 20 -5 97 0 O 112
12 Unknown 0 93 21 0O O 114 34 Shahar Adi 13 91 0O O O 104
13 Noam Fried 0 45 O 0 O 45 28 Shaked Akrish 24 0 0O O O 24
17 Simi Peritzman 0 43 0O 0 O 43 6 Idan Sigal 8 0 0O O O 8
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4/1/23, 11:57 PM Combined Reports

22 Bat Bat 0 39 0 0 O 39 80 Vitali Vaculiuk 0 0 7 0 O 7
9 Zvi Greenstone 30 0 0O 0 O 30 18 Yuval Ulster 2 3 0O 0 O 5
88 Max Feldhammer 0 8 0 0 O 8 30 Fernley Harrison Duke 0 0 3 0 O 3
33 Jesse Zeit 0 0 O O 6 6 21 David Abishok 5 -5 0O 0 O 0
89 Aviad Ohayon -5 5 0 0 O 0 5 Yahav Siso 0 -18 0O 0 O -18
Total 26 281 73 14 6 400 Total 72 66 107 0 O 245
BSR vs CD (FINAL)
(03/31/2023 at Wingate )
---- Carmel Dogs
No Player Name Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other
33 Albaz,Tal 6 4 10 - 1.5/2.5 - - -
21 Abishok,David 5 0 5 - - 1/0 - 1
30 Harrison Duke,Fernley 3 2 5 - - - - 1
24  Shafir,Roi 3 0 3 - 1.0/2.0 - - -
34 Adi,Shahar 1 2 3 - - - - 1
80 Vaculiuk,Vitali 1 2 3 - 0.5/0.5 - 1/0 -
2 Bnei Shalom,Neviel 2 0 2 - - - - -
55 Goldman,Jonathan 2 0 2 - - - - 1
11  Ardondo Silva,Roberto Antonio 1 1 2 - - - - - 1FF
90 Samdar,Athar 1 1 2 1.0/0.0 1.0/0.0 - - -
19  Herever,Nir 1 0 1 - 1.0/7.0 - - 1
26  Hochberg,Yuval 1 0 1 - - - - -
20 Rentser,Arthur 1 0 1 - - - - -
Total 28 12 40 1.0/0.0 5.0/12.0 1/0 1/0 5
---- BeitShemesh Judean Rebels
No Player Name Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other
26  Najman,Ephraim 5 4 9 - 0.5/2.0 - 1/0 -
44  Goldman,Dovid 3 2 5 - 1.0/1.0 - - -
74 Migdal,Ben 2 2 4 - - - - -
89 Ohayon,Aviad 2 2 4 - 1.0/2.0 - - -
8 Weed, Yosef 2 1 3 - - - - -
33 Zeit,Jesse 2 1 3 - 0.5/2.0 - 1/6 -
24  Hess,Jason 2 0 2 - 2.0/6.0 - - -
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29
84
50
13
47
47
54
56
68
52
21

Total

Legend:
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Newman,Yitzhak
Rabinowitz,Yaakov
Rublin, Tzvi
Fried,Noam
Light,Elijah
Unknown,
Cohen,Tzadok
Frankfurter,Eyal
Nisanov,David
Ouzzan,Reuven
Unknown,

Solo-
Unassisted
Tackles

Ast-
Assisted
Tackles

Total-
Total
Tackles

2
2
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
25
Sacks-
Quarterback
Sacks
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-
O

44

TFL-
Tackles
For
Loss

Combined Reports

0.0/0.0

FR-
Fumble
Recoveries
Returned

1.0/3.0
1.0/18.0
7.0/34.0
Int-
Pass

Interceptions

1/0

BrUp-
Passes
Broken
Up

3/6

Other-
FF=Forced fumble
BP=Blocked punt

BF=Blocked field goal
BX=Blocked extra point
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